Cheque Ref
BP Eco

BP System
BP System
BP BGG
BP BGG
BP System
BP West
BP BGG
BP Light
BP RBS

BP BGG
BP BGG
BP System
BP hump
BP BGG
BP OALC
BP Coles
BP Bear
BP System

Transaction Detail

Football Pitch

computer and 3 monitors
IT Upgrade

Grass Cutting

Grass Cutting

voip rental 365 office
Speed Sign

Coppidthorne Meadow
audit

Cemeteries Management Software
grass cutting

Leaf Collecting

Purchase Ledger Payment
Xmas Lights

Hedges

Subscription

Parish Dinner

Discharge of planning

Voip Telephone 365 Licence

Date Paid Net

02.08.19
20.08.19
30.08.19
30.08.12
30.09.12
30.09.19
17.10.19
30.10.19
21.11.19
28.11.19
28.11.19
30.12.19
28.02.20
12.02.20
28.02.20
05.03.20
20.03.20
26.03.20
30.03.20

Payee Name
11576.00 Ecosolve Ltd
886.00 Systemagic Ltd
627.60 Systemagic Ltd
832.69 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
832.69 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
1466.60 Systemagic Ltd
2100.00 Westcotec Ltd
1204.00 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
670.83 Lightatouch Internal At
1165.00 RBS Software Solutions
832.69 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
1077.69 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
1325.00 Systemagic Ltd
578.06 Humphries Electrical Lt
832.69 BGG GARDEN & TREE (
525.55 Oxfordshire Ass of Loc:
2358.33 Coleshill Catering Ltd
1043.80 A'Bear and Ball Archite
939.35 Systemagic Ltd
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